Grand Parkway Crossing
Highway 99 at Bayhill /Highland Knolls

Katy, Texas

Demogqraphics

T-mile 3-Mile S5-Mile
Radius Radius Radius

Population
2076 6,445 45,461 142,745

Average HH
Income 20716 $159,322 $741,560 $131,040

Tle Retaid Properties Growp
4635 Southwest Freeway, Suite 950 ¢ Houston, Texas 77027 ¢ 713-784-6404 & 713-784-1631

Brad Sondock
bsondock@retailpropertiesgroup.com

The information contained herein while based upon data supplied by sources deemed reliable, is subject to errors or omissions and is not, in any way, warranted by The Retail
Properties Group, or by any agent, independent associate or employee of The Retail Properties Group. This information is subject to chance without notice.
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Grand Parkway & Highland Knolls

Katy, Texas




Summary Profile

POPULATION
(3 mi Radius, 2016)

45,461

HOUSEHOLDS
(3 mi Radius, 2016)

14,473

INCOME
(3 mi Radius)

2016 Average:

$141,560

TOTAL DAYTIME

POPULATION
(3 mi Radius)

37,682

POPULATION
2016 Population
2010 Population

% Proj Growth 2016 - 2021

HOUSEHOLDS

2016 Households

Family Households w Children
Persons Per Household

DAYTIME POPULATION
Total Daytime Population
White Collar Employees
Blue Collar Employees
Military
Work at Home
Unemployed

Children at Home
Retired or Disabled
Homemakers
Students PK - 8th
Students 9th - 12th
College Students
Unknown

RACE

% White

% Black

% Asian

% Hispanic

White
Black
Asian
Hispanic

INCOME

2016 Median Household Income
2016 Average Housheold Income
2016 Per Capita Income

HIGHEST EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
Education Base - Age 25+

Less than 9th Grade

Some High School

High School or GED

Some College

Associates Degree

Bachelors Degree or Higher

1 mi
Ring

6,445
2,960

32.1%

1,983
1,108
33

4,236
239
545

181
69

407
290
1,107
831
256
309

58.1%
7.5%
14.0%
18.3%

3,742
481
904

1,182

$138,508
$159,322
$49,212

3,614
2.1%
1.1%
6.4%
13.5%
6.4%

70.4%

2 mi
Ring

21,589
10,500

32.1%

6,703
3,556
3.2

15,251
932
2,288

588
238

1,317
1,129
3,592
2,880
1,234
1,045

59.8%
6.9%
13.1%
18.0%

12,912
1,498
2,836
3,881

$136,810
$157,279
$48,993

12,343
2.5%
1.5%
7.0%

14.3%
6.9%

67.7%

3 mi
Ring

45,461
24,935

31.4%

14,473
7,111
3.1

37,682
2,913
8,093

1,171
549

2,703
2,832
7,163
6,413
3,615
2,201
29

60.2%
7.0%
11.0%

19.8%

27,354
3,166
4,996
8,989

$122,241
$141,560
$44,975

26,721
3.3%
2.8%

11.0%

17.8%
7.0%

58.1%

5 mi
Ring

142,145
90,270

29.5%

45,491
22,919
3.1

109,109
8,772
23,300
0
3,643
2,161

8,221
9,074
21,006
17,698
7,958
7,193
82

59.3%
6.9%
10.1%
21.5%

84,273
9,792
14,343
30,584

$113,442
$131,040
$41,942

84,000
3.0%
2.9%

12.9%

20.7%
7.1%

53.4%
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